Yes, I have. 

ii. A child sleeps here. 

Answer: A child slept here. 

iii. Father goes to work (on, by) bus. 

Answer: Father goes to work by bus. 

iv. My sister bought a new house last week. 

Answer: Did my sister buy a new house last week? 

v. Fifty two thousand one hundred and two. 

Answer: 52,102 

SECTION C: (20 Marks) 

TRANSLATION 

Answer one (1) question from this section. 

7. Rewrite the following paragraph in Swahili. 

Language is one among the ways of communication. People learn foreign languages for different 

reasons. Students learn these languages in schools.